
Roster for 2020 MVP Tabletop Exercise 

Location: Smith - Wagnor Building Chesterfield

Session: Morning Date: 02/26/2020

First Name Last Name Email What facility type are you? Facility You Represent 
Renee Allen rallen@lucycorr.org Long Term Care HealthCare Center Lucy Corr
Justin Brown jbrown5@5ssl.com Long Term Care Morningside of Bellgrade 
Bertina Brown brownbe@chesterfield.gov Other Pampas - ICF
Estelle Burfict DNSrichmond@littlesistersofthepoor.org Long Term Care Little Sisters of the Poor
Debbie Davidson admrichmond@littlesistersofthepoor.org Long Term Care Little Sisters of the Poor
Ivan Davidson idavidson@lucycorr.org Long Term Care Lucy Corr
Charlotte Davis hkrichmond@littlesistersofthepoor.org Long Term Care Little sisters of the poor
Carrie Davis carrie.davis@covenantwoods.com Long Term Care Covenant Woods
Gabriel Dixon Gabriel.A.Dixon@consulatehc.com Long Term Care Envoy of Westover Hills
Ginger Gutting emailmegg@yahoo.com Long Term Care Meridan Senior
James Hunter hunterja@chesterfield.gov Long Term Care Pampas ICF-Chesterfield CSB
Joy Kelley Joy.F.Kelley@consulatehc.com Long Term Care Westover Hills
Derrick Kendall dkendall@lucycorr.org Long Term Care Lucy Corr
Mike Magner michael.magner@vdh.virginia.gov Other VDH - Public Health
Teressa Moore-Sledge tmoore-sledge@accordiusemporia.com Long Term Care Accordius Health at Emporia 
Thomas Parker thomas.i.parker@consulatehc.com Long Term Care Envoy of Westover Hills
wilhelmina Saunders wilhelmina.saunders@covenantwoods.com Other covenant woodsm- CCRC
Yvonne Alicia Schultes recrichmond@littlesistersofthepoor.org Long Term Care Little Sisters of the Poor
Jayquana Slade sladej@chesterfield.gov Other Pampas - ICF
Allison Slater iprichmond@littlesistersofthepoor.org Long Term Care Little sisters of the poor
Barbara Wilson Thomas bthomas@lucycorr.org Long Term Care Lucy Corr


